Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated current-carrying
capacity (Ith)
Rated cross-section
Screw size
Power-Frequency
withstand voltage
Rated impulse

TX - 60DF  SUS╳10  ＸD - 17  MR
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
How to order
TX-□DF
TXS-□DF
No code
SUS
1 to max.
XD
XF
(blank)
1 to 12
□：Applicable wire size
TX-150DF
1 to 9TXS-60DF
1 to 6TXS-150DF
1 to 19TX-60DF
Iron screw
Stainless steel screw
TXB-D rail type
TXB-F rail type
Punched rail
1 terminal → 2 terminal branch type (Rail assembly)
1 terminal → 2 terminal branch type (Shaft assembly)
U-cut rail
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
(blank) Not specified for shaft-mounting model only.
Standard
MR Tropical region type Special model
RemarksNo. Item DescriptionCode
Basic type
Screw type
No. of poles
Rail
①
②
③
Tropical region type⑤
④
TX - 150MDF  15 ╳ 3  ＸD - 9
① ② ③ ④
TX-150MDF TX-150MDF
15
25
1 to max.
XD
1 to 4
TXB-D rail type Punched rail   * UD rail not available.
-
-
1 terminal → 5 terminal branch type
2 terminal → 5 terminal branch type
* For purchase of a single unit, specify ① and ② only.
* For configurations that include both TX-□DF and TX-□MDF,